
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

AJ Bradley 11-A

Start 9-25-17
1 soil 1 Finish 9-26-17
1 clay/rock 2
47 lime 49

167 shale 216
18 lime 234
66 shale 300
35 lime 335
37 shale 372 Set 20’ of   7” w/5sxs 

Ran 622’ 2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 75sxs  

20 lime 392
7 shale 399
6 lime 405
96 shale 501
2 lime 503
77 shale 580
14 sandy shale 594
6 bkn sand 600 good show
31 shale 631 T.D.
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